
LINCOLN  ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.
Montana 36
OFFICE: Box 628 MANAGER: V. Ray Ellis, Jr. (Tammie)

312 Osloski Rd. HOME PHONE: (406) 889-3327
Eureka, MT 59917

PHONE: (406) 889-3301 EMAIL: info@lincolnelectric.coop
1-800-442-2994 WEBSITE: www.lincolnelectric.coop

FAX: (406) 889-3874

TRUSTEES
Mike Workman, Pres. (Jolene) ........889-3822 ....................Box 1289, Eureka, MT....................................59917

mworkman@lincolnelectric.coop
Wes Loughman, V.P. (Jennifer)........297-7837 ....................Box 1986, Eureka, MT....................................59917

wloughman@lincolnelectric.coop
Courtney Pluid, S/T (Lyle) ................889-3338 ....................1093 West Rd., Eureka, MT ..........................59917

cpluid@lincolnelectric.coop
Myra Appel (Cyril) ............................862-4057 ....................61 Hummingbird Ln, Whitefish, MT ..............59937

mappel@lincolnelectric.coop
Joel Graves (Leslie)..........................889-3918 ....................2453 Airport Rd., Eureka, MT ........................59917

jgraves@lincolnelectric.coop
Tom Klyver (Pat) ..............................862-0434 ....................4747 US Hwy. 93 W., Whitefish, MT ............ 59937

tklyver@lincolnelectric.coop
Marianne Roose (Kent) ....................882-4544 ....................Box 532, Eureka, MT......................................59917

mroose@lincolnelectric.coop
Tina Taurman (Ron) ........................882-4704 ....................Box 344, Trego, MT........................................59934

ttaurman@lincolnelectric.coop
Terry Utter (Sue) ..............................297-2448 ....................2344 Mills Spring Rd., Eureka, MT................ 59917

tutter@lincolnelectric.coop
Ethel White........................................297-2467 ....................Box 803, Eureka, MT......................................59917

ewhite@lincolnelectric.coop

CO-OP FACTS
Counties served: .......................................................................Flathead and Lincoln
Total members served: .............................................................4,463
Total meters served: .................................................................5,770
Miles of line: ..............................................................................952
Members per mile: ....................................................................4.69
Meters per mile: ........................................................................6.06
Board meeting date:..................................................................Third Monday
Annual meeting date: ................................................................March 25, 2017
Date first energized:..................................................................November 1949
Year incorporated: ....................................................................1948
Total employees:.......................................................................20
Resale KWH sold:.....................................................................106,488,515
Power supplier: .........................................................................Bonneville Power Administration
Radio call letters: ......................................................................WNWY 528
Frequency: ................................................................................153.485
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